MODULAR STAINLESS STEEL
& BESPOKE SOLUTIONS
T: 01296 663400   F: 01296 663401   E: simplystainless@rhhall.com   W: www.rhhallfabrications.com
Buyers Guide – April 2013
STAINLESS STEEL OVERSHELVES & TROLLEYS
12 BENCH OVERSHELF
 For mounting on benches 01, 02 and 03
 Top quality no. 4 finish 1.2mm thick stainless steel
 Easy to assemble system
 Lifetime Warranty
SS121200 1200 W 300 D 450 H mm (14kg)
SS121500 1500 W 300 D 450 H mm (16kg)
SS121800 1800 W 300 D 450 H mm (20kg)
SS122100 2100 W 300 D 450 H mm (23kg)
13 DOUBLE BENCH OVERSHELF
 For mounting on benches 01, 02 and 03
 Top quality no. 4 finish 1.2mm thick stainless steel
 Easy to assemble system – Adjustable mid shelf
 Lifetime Warranty
SS131200 1200 W 300 D 750 H mm (26kg)
SS131500 1500 W 300 D 750 H mm (32kg)
SS131800 1800 W 300 D 750 H mm (39kg)
SS132100 2100 W 300 D 750 H mm (31kg)
14 TWO TIER TROLLEY
 Top quality no. 4 finish 1.2mm thick stainless steel
 40mm upturned edge to each shelf
 760x460mm shelf size
 4 x 100mm diameter swivel castors (2 lockable)
 Supplied fully assembled
 Lifetime Warranty
SS14 800 W 550 D 900 H mm (15kg)
15 THREE TIER TROLLEY
 Top quality no. 4 finish 1.2mm thick stainless steel
 40mm upturned edge to each shelf
 760x460mm shelf size
 4 x 100mm diameter swivel castors (2 lockable)
 Supplied fully assembled
 Lifetime Warranty
SS15 800 W 550 D 900 H mm (21kg)
Product Code   Dimensions